I. stupeň                2020/2021
	PO
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	1.
	ČT-PS
	M
	TV
	ČT-LV
	
	
	
	

	2.
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	ČT-PS
	HV
	
	
	

	3.
	M
	 ČJ
	AJ
	ČT-LV
	HV
	
	
	

	4.
	M
	ČJ
	ČT
	AJPČ
	AJ/PČ
	
	
	

	5.
	ČJ
	AJ
	M
	TV
	ČT
	
	
	


	ÚT
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	1.
	ČT-PS
	M
	PRV
	HV
	
	
	
	

	2.
	ČJ
	M
	TV
	ČT/LV
	
	
	
	

	3.
	ČJ
	M
	VV
	PRV
	ČT/PS
	
	
	

	4.
	M
	ČJ
	PŘ
	TV
	
	
	VV
	VV

	5.
	ČJ
	M
	AJ
	VL
	
	
	VV
	VV


	ST
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	1.
	ČT/PS
	M
	PČ
	ČT/LV
	
	
	
	

	2.
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	PČ
	
	
	
	

	3.
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	TV
	
	
	
	

	4.
	ČJ
	M
	ČT/PS
	VL
	HV
	
	
	

	5.
	M
	AJ
	TV
	ČJ
	ČT/LV
	
	
	


	ČT
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	1.
	ČT/PS
	M
	TV
	ČT/LV
	
	
	
	

	 2.
	ČJ
	M
	AJ
	ČT/PS
	VV
	
	
	

	3.
	M
	ČJ
	AJ
	PČ
	ČT/LV
	
	
	

	4.
	ČJ/AJ
	AJ/ČJ
	M
	TV
	ČT/LV
	
	
	

	5.
	ČJ
	M
	INF
	Př
	HV
	
	
	


	PÁ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	1.
	ČT/PS
	ČT
	VV
	PRV
	
	
	
	

	2.
	ČJ
	M
	TV
	ČT/LV
	
	
	
	

	3.
	ČJ
	M
	AJ
	TV
	ČT/PS
	
	
	

	4.
	ČJ 
	M /AJ
	AJ/M
	 VL
	ČT/PS
	
	
	

	5.
	M/G
	ČJ
	VL
	PČ
	AJ
	
	
	


	2.st.
	Salzm.
	Kož.
	Bál.
	Peterek
	Half.
	Dar.

	
	Kramol.
	Víchová
	
	
	
	


	1.st.
	Zem.
	Havl.
	Berg.
	Več.
	Kaň.
	Vích.
	
	


II.stupeň
	PO
	0.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	6.
	
	M
	D
	AJ
	F
	TV
	TV
	VV
	VV

	7.
	
	AJAJ
	F
	M
	D
	TV
	TV
	VKZ

	LS

	8.
	
	M
	Z
	ČJ
	AJ
	PŘ
	
	HV
	PČ/VP

	9.
	
	ČJ
	M
	Z
	Př
	AJ
	
	D
	OV

	ÚT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	AJ
	ČJ
	OV  
	M
	HV
	
	
	

	7.
	
	MNJ
	AJAJ


	NJM
	Z
	ČJ
	
	VV
	VV

	8. 
	
	M
	INF
	CH
	ČJ
	OV
	
	TV
	TV

	9.
	
	ČJ
	M
	INF
	AJ
	CH
	
	TV
	  TV  

	ST
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	ČJ
	PŘ
	D
	Z
	LS

	
	
	

	7.
	
	ČJ
	NJM
	MNJ
	Př
	OV
	
	
	

	8. 
	AJ-konv.
	M
	ČJ
	AJ
	NJ
	D
	
	
	

	9.
	VV
	M
	FG
	CH
	D
	Z
	
	
	

	ČT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	ČJ
	M
	PŘ 
	F
	  INF
	
	TV
	TV

	7.
	
	M
	F
	AJAJ
	ČJPČ
	PČČJ
	
	TV
	TV

	8.
	
	AJ
	M
	ČJ
	D
	TV
	TV
	F
	INF

	9.
	
	PŘ
	ČJ
	M
	NJ
	TV
	TV
	INF
	F

	PÁ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	M
	ČJ
	AJ
	Z
	PČ
	
	
	

	7.
	
	       ČJINF
	ČJINF
	D
	HV 
	Z
	
	
	

	 8.
	CH
	NJ
	VKZ/FG
	PŘ
	F
	  VV
	
	
	

	9.
	HV
	ČJ
	M
	VKZ/VP
	AJ
	NJ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	2.st.
	Salzm.
	Kož.
	Bál.
	Peterek.
	Half.
	Dar.

	
	Kram
	
	
	
	
	


